2023/24 LUTEC High School - Norwalk
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May 2024
Su | Mo | Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa 159 School Days 80 1st Semester School Days
1 2 3 4 3 Open / Close Days 79 2nd Semester School Days
12 CTE Days 159 School Days
174 TOTAL DAYS
82 1ST SEMESTER DAYS
92 2nd SEMESTER DAYS
174 TOTAL DAYS

8/4
8/17
8/18
8/21

9/4
10/9

Summer School Ends
First Day - FULL
FULL School Day

Regular Schedule Beging

Labor Day
Indigenous Peoples

10/13
11/10
11/20-22
11/23-24
12/8-12
12/13-15

First Quarter Ends
Veterans Day (Obs)
No Attendance
Thanksgiving Break
CTE / Service Days
Good Friday

1/2-5
1/15
2/19

3/1

3/4-8

3/29

Spring Break

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day
Third Quarter Ends

CTE Days
CTE Days

4/1-4/5 Good Friday
5/10-14 Final Exams
5/15-17 CTE Days

5/18 Family Celebration
5/24-27 Memorial Day




